

3Days 2Nights PERHENTIAN ISLAND 2020 (MIN 2 Adult Traveling)







Day 1 Meet on arrival at Kuala Besut Jetty. Boat transfer from jetty to Perhentian Island. Check-in resort. Refreshment. After lunch, snorkeling trip to Marine Park and experience the friendliness of the beautiful fishes all around you at Perhentian Island. (05 Sites). Back to resort. Leisure time! While you relax and enjoy the abundance of the Night that nature has in store for you.

Day 2 After breakfast, free & easy; Play games, sit and chat while enjoying the island life.

Day 3 Sayonara.... Boat transfer from Perhentian Island to Kuala Besut Jetty. Tour end.

ARWANA PERHENTIAN ECO RESORT							
Room Type	TWIN	TRIPLE	QUAD	CHILD NO	Bed Type		
,,				BED			
Standard Room – Building	788	-	-	298	1 DBL		
Superior Room – Building	978	868	-	298	1 DBL & 1 SGL		
Deluxe Pool View – Chalet	1168	-	-	298	1 DBL / 2 SGL		
Deluxe Family – Building	1088	888	788	298	2 DBL		
Deluxe Seaview – Chalet	1288	-	-	298	1 DBL / 2 SGL		
Surcharge	RM 70 per Adult /RM 35 per Child During School & Public Holiday						
SAMUDRA BEACH CHALET							
Room Type	TWIN	TRIPLE	QUAD	CHILD NO	Bed Type		
				BED			
Standard Air-Con Chalet	428	-	-	228	1 DBL		
Sea View Air- Con Chalet	448	-	-	228	1 DBL		

368

Package Include:

- -2 Way Speedboat transfer from Kuala Besut Perhentian K.Besut

468

-2Night Accommodation at resort -2 Breakfast / 2 Lunch / 2 Dinner

Family Air- Con Chalet

- -1 Guided Snorkeling Trip at Perhentian Island:
- 5 sites with mask, snorkel & life jacket
- -Daily Drinking Water per bottle per day

DAILY BOAT SCHEDULE

228

Transfer Details	Time
Kuala Besut Jetty – Perhentian Island	08.00am – 01.00pm
Perhentian Island – Kuala Besut Jetty	09.00am - 04.00pm

AIRPORT & LAND TRANSFER

2 DBL

Transfer Details Rates (PER WAY)	Adult	Child
Kota Bahru Air Port – Kuala Besut Jetty or V.V	RM 25.00	RM 12.50
JERTEH Bus Terminal – Kuala Besut Jetty or V.V	RM 6.00	RM 3.00

EXCLUDE:

Marine Park Conservation Fund @ RM 5 per pax /Malaysian-RM 30/ Foreigner

Terms & Conditions

~ Management reserves the right to alter itinerary or cancel a tour due to inclement weather or unforeseen operational conditions.

398

- ~ Management accept no liability for losses due to failure to connect with other services.
- ~ Management cannot be held liable to loss baggage, personal item, illness, injury or death resulting from activities in which are beyond our control.
- ~ Reservation subject to availability and confirmation are base on first come, first served basis.
- ~ All Price are subject to change with or without prior notices.

TRAVEL & TOURS SDN BHD VACATION HUB 康誠旅行社私人有限公司 (Co.No.111996-V KKKP 0611)

No. 6, Jalan Enau 15, Taman Teratai, 81100 Kangkar Pulai, Johor Bahru, Johor

Tel: 07 - 520 7119 WhatsApp's: 016-716 7886 /011-1633 7168 / 016-733 6811

Website: www.vacation-hub.com Email: inbound@vacation-hub.travel